201
26
W
IN
CH
ES
   e
le

pulling force
3rd layer (kg)
cable diameter
(mm)
speed 1st layer
(m/min)
drum capacity
1st layer (m)
drum capacity
5th layer (m)
power output
(kW) s2
Weight
(kg)
productid
EWL-250 250 200 6 8.4 3.3 20 0.55 21 2300001
EWL-500 500 400 6 8.4 3.3 20 1.1 36 2300003
EWL-750 750 600 6 5.8 3.3 20 1.1 36 2300005
EWL-1000 1000 770 8 6 6.1 40 1.5 90 2300007
EWL-1250 1250 965 8 6 6.1 40 2.2 93 2300009
EWL-1750 1750 1340 10 5.8 8.2 53 3.0 136 2300011
EWL-2250 2250 1725 12 7 10 65 4.0 192 2300013
EWL-2800 2800 2115 14 7.8 11.6 75 5.5 302 2300015
Type a
(mm)
b
(mm)